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PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 

 

PROJECT NAME: B-6-111 Stony Island Ave Traffic Signal Interconnect 

SPECIFICATION NO:  Spec 954034   

CONFERENCE DATE/TIME:  November 29, 2021 @ 10:00 a.m.  CONFERENCE LOCATION: Via Conference Call  

LEAD DEPARTMENT:  Transportation          DPS CONTACT PERSON:   Alejandro Rodriguez 

             Alejandro.Rodriguez1@cityofchicago.org                                       
                                                                                                                                                                         

Name Company E-Mail Telephone 

Alejandro Rodriguez DPS Alejandro.Rodriguez1@CityofChicago.org 312-744-0763 

Abraham Emmanual CDOT abraham.emmanuel@cityofchicago.org 312-742-0804 

Gregory Gedemer TranSmart ggedemer@transmartinc.com 312-922-1700 

Claire Nevell City Lights       claire@citylightsltd.com 773-626-9162 

John Candelaria City Lights       john@citylightsltd.com 773-626-9162 

Paul Hallahan H & H Electric Company paul.hallahan@hh-electric.com 708-453-2222 

   Eric Probst John Burns Construction eprobst@jbcco.com 708-326-3500 

Brett Ditchman John Burns Construction bditchman@jbcco.com 708-326-3500 

Chris Siebel John Burns Construction csielbel@jbcco.com 708-326-3500 
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